Passo Culmine run

Pos  Pettorale

? 35
2 78
3 20
4 16
5 56
& 36
Fi 44
8 63
9 61
10 59
11 55
12 66
13 73
14 4
15 70
16 23
17 9
18 1
19 6
20 22
21 34
22 68
23 20
29 41
25 81
26 43
27 29
28 74
29 38
30 31
3 10
32 51
EE] 76
34 32
35 39
36 65
37 45
38 58
39 67
40 15
41 52
42 75
43 54
44 18
45 72
46 30
47 53
48 64
49 21
50 12
51 49
52 a3
53 57
54 40
55 37
56 7
57 33
58 24
59 28
€0 69
61 3
62 26

Tempo
01.02.48
01.03.03
01.03.38
01.04.22
01.07.13
01.10.40
01.11.05
01.14.46
01.15.48
01.15.53
01,16.05
01.16.11
01.16.44
01.17.43
01.18.00
01.18.19
01.18.44
01.19.05
01.19.32
01.19.42
01.19.47
01.20.07
01.20.56
01.22.03
01.22.15
01.23.17
01,23.58
01.23.58
01.24.35
01.24.43
01.24.58
01.25.1%
01.26.01
01.27.26
01.27.58
01.27.58
01.28.28
01.28.34
01.29.25
01.29.39
01.29.46
01.30.15
01.31.35
01.31.50
01.31.52
01.32.17
01.32.49
01.33.42
01.34.13
01.34.15
01.34,15
01.35.03
01.35.52
01.36.00
01.37.37
01.38.03
01.38.44
01.4213
01.44.45
01.49.01
01.55.58
02.24.24

14KM - MASCHILE

Nome Cognome Societa Sportiva
Dario Rigonelli OSA Valmadrera
Simone Turrisi Falchi Lecco
Filippo Ugolini Falchi Lecco
Luca Lanfranconi Falchi Lecco
Italo Conti Carenno

Cesare Pomi Team Pasturo
Massimo Gorasso Ortica

Davide Artighi Pol. Pagnona
Daniele Mapelli SEC Civate
Dario Ballabio -

Domenico Invernizzi Stella Alpina
Stefan Goretti Pagnona
Michele Basile Cortenova
Gianni Codega C.5. Cortenova
Marco Bellati Premana

Pier Luigi Radavelli Podisti Due Castelli
Alessandro Pami C.5. Cortenova
Daniele Lissoni Pol. Pagnona
Umberto Lai C.5. Cortencva
Davide Ghislanzoni ASD Falchi Lecco
Antonio Gadosa O5A Valmadrera
Ivan Aldeghi Luzza running
Luigi Sironi Urbans Runners
Fabio Pierino Seminati Frimas

Stefano Camisasca CABAsport
Ideldefonsa Riva =

Eugenio Vassena OSA Valmadrera
Giorgio Bonacina SEV Valmadrera
Stefano Arrigoni Team Pasturo
Paolo Valsecchi -

Gianantonio ficea C.5. Cortenova
Giuseppe Invernizzi SEV Valmadrera
Giuseppe Fascendini SEV Valmadrera
Franco Corti -

Paolo Negri SEV Valmadrera
Riccardo Invernizzi Cortenova
Tiziano Fontana Team Pasturo
David Consani Grifoni Lecco
Giovanni Berizzi Luzza running
Lorenzo Ponzoni O5A Valmadrera
Giovanni Maurizio Fino -

Vincenzo Fugco SEV Valmadrera
Cristian Invernizzi .

Paolo Buratti Team Pasturo
Roberto Zanatello Team Pasturo
Lorenzo Ticozzi Carvico

Stefano Invernizzi -

Marco Colomb Cer h
Andrea Cattaneo :

Fabio Baruffaldi C.5. Cortenova
Ruben Gattinoni SEV Valmadrera
Lorenzo Colciago -

Riccardo Piazza OSA Valmadrera
Fabrizio Mellera 03A Valmadrera
Giulio Del Bene Grifoni Lecco
Andrea Benedetti C.S. Cortenova
Riccardo Castelnuovo -

Beniamino Gerasa Amici dello Sport Briosco
Fahio Feligni Valbrembana
Giovanni Colombo Semmatt

Luca Scarsi C.S. Cortenova
Francesco Castellani Ballabio Sport

{

EETZLTZTTLETZTETLTLTTTLTELEEZTETZTZTZTEEZTZTZTTZTETETTTTTZTZTZLTTTTEZTTTTETTTTTTTTTITTTTTEX

1 Settembre 2019



Passo Culmine run

14Km - FEMMINILE

1 Settembre 2019

Pos Pettorale Tempo Nome Cognome Societa Sportiva Sesso
1 5 01.24.58  Meri Ticozzelli C.S. Cortenova F
2 S0 01.25.33  Fabiola Ribeiro de Oliveira SEV Valmadrera F
3 42 01.29.09  Manuela Frizzo Gamber de Cuncuress F
4 14 01.29.28  Elisabetta Arrigoni €.5. Cortenova F
5 71 01.29.54  Nowvella Maddalena Team Pasturo F
6 60 01.32.22 Simona Corsi US San Maurizie F
7 13 01.39.52  Roberta Di Roceco €.5. Cortenova F
8 19 01.41.47  Sabrina Invernizzi C.5. Cortenova F
9 47 01.49.00  Eleonora Borghetti Atletica Lecco F
10 46 01.49.00 Gabriella Caimi SEC F
11 62 02.03.04 Francesca Canali Sport Briosco F
12 77 02.12.31 M.Gabriella Ghioni Amici dello sport F
13 27 02.20.49  Mistica Rota C.5. Cortenova F
14 25 02.24.17  Angela Gambini Ballabio Sport F
Passo Culmine run TKm - MASCHILE 1 Settembre 2019
Pos Pettorale Tempo  Nome Cognome Societa Sportiva Sesso
1 3 00.32.28 Marco Lanfranconi Falchi Lecco [¥]
2 2 00.33.39 Lorenzo Pepe C.5. Cortenova M
3 9 00.33.39  Giulio Mascheri C.5. Cortenova M
4 5 00.37.08  Marco Fausto Colombo Atletica lago del Segrino M
5 10 00.37.51 Marco Rosa < M
6 11 00.39.11  Gianluigi Combi Stella Alpina M
7 12 00.41.04  Massimiliano Spano C.5, Cortenova M
Passo Culmine run TKm - FEMMINILE 1 Settembre 2019
Pos Pettorale Tempo Nome Cognome Societa Sportiva Sesso
1 7 00.41.03  Silvia Invernizzi C.S. Cortenova F
F 6 00.49.58  Milena Benedetti C.S. Cortenova F
3 8 00.50.46 Siria Giubileo - F
4 4 00.56.35  Maria Daniela Baonfanti Atletica 2002 F



